RED EQUIPMENT

SIZE GUIDE

TECHNICAL T-SHIRT & PERFORMANCE TOP LAYER
See below for our Short Sleeve technical top and Performance Top Layer
sizing guide. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Men’'s

SIZE CHEST (in cm)

S 91-97

M 97-104

L 104-111

XL 111-118

Women's

SIZE UK SIZE EU SIZE US SIZE
XS 6 34 0-2
S 8 36 4

S 10 38 6

M 12 40 8

M 14 42 10
L 16 44 12
L 18 46 14
XL 20 48 16
XL ee S0 18

CHANGING PRODUCTS

Sizing for the our changing products are based off height and not build. They
are designed to be oversized with plenty of room to get changed in and out of
sports kit.

If you are on the borderline of two sizes then we recommend going for the
larger option as the extra material will help keep your modesty protected.
Scroll through our size guides to help choose the best fit for your height.

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
Model Modal Modal Modet Model Modet
sz s%° 59" s &1 65"
157cm 165cm 175cm 180cm 185cm 19%cm

6’ b




Long Sleeve Pro Change EVO

Size Recommended Robe Width Front Length Sleeve Length  Product
Height (A) (B) Q) Weight
Adult Small 152cm to 160cm 78cm 388cm B68cm 1.2kg
Medium 162cm to 177cm 84cm 110cm 73cm 1.6kg
Large 180cm to 180cm 88cm 120cm 78cm 17kg
X-Large 193cm to 203cm 92cm 128cm 82cm 1.8kg

Short Sleeve Pro Change EVO

Size Recommended Robe Width Front Length Sleeve Length  Product
Height (A) (B) © Weight
Medium 162cm to 177cm 84cm 110cm 49cm 1.6kg
Large 180cm to 180cm 88cm 120cm S4cm 1.7kg

X-Large 193cm to 203cm 92cm 128cm S7cm 1.8kg




Poncho Towelling and Quick Dry Change Robes

Size
XS
Small

Medium
Large

Recommended
Height

92cm to 122cm
122cm to 155cm
155cm to 180cm
180cm to 190cm

Robe Width Front Length

58cm
B66cm
78cm
86cm

(B)
S55cm
70cm
88cm
98cm

Sleeve
Length (C)

28cm
30cm
40cm
46cm

Product
Weight

0.4kg
0.4kg
0.5kg
0.7kg



