

RED EQUIPMENT SIZE GUIDE

TECHNICAL T-SHIRT & PERFORMANCE TOP LAYER

See below for our Short Sleeve technical top and Performance Top Layer sizing guide. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Men's

SIZE	CHEST (in cm)
S	91-97
М	97-104
L	104-111
XL	111-118

Women's

SIZE	UK SIZE	EU SIZE	US SIZE
XS	6	34	0-2
S	8	36	4
S	10	38	6
Μ	12	40	8
Μ	14	42	10
L	16	44	12
L	18	46	14
XL	20	48	16
XL	22	50	18

CHANGING PRODUCTS

Sizing for the our changing products are based off height and not build. They are designed to be oversized with plenty of room to get changed in and out of sports kit.

If you are on the borderline of two sizes then we recommend going for the larger option as the extra material will help keep your modesty protected. Scroll through our size guides to help choose the best fit for your height.





Long Sleeve Pro Change EVO

Size	Recommended Height	Robe Width (A)	Front Length (B)	Sleeve Length (C)	Product Weight
Adult Small	152cm to 160cm	78cm	98cm	68cm	1.2kg
Medium	162cm to 177cm	84cm	110cm	73cm	1.6kg
Large	180cm to 190cm	88cm	120cm	78cm	1.7kg
X-Large	193cm to 203cm	92cm	128cm	82cm	1.8kg



Short Sleeve Pro Change EVO

Size	Recommended Height	Robe Width (A)	Front Length (B)	Sleeve Length (C)	Product Weight
Medium	162cm to 177cm	84cm	110cm	49cm	1.6kg
Large	180cm to 190cm	88cm	120cm	54cm	1.7kg
X-Large	193cm to 203cm	92cm	128cm	57cm	1.8kg





Poncho Towelling and Quick Dry Change Robes

Size	Recommended Height	Robe Width (A)	Front Length (B)	Sleeve Length (C)	Product Weight
XS	92cm to 122cm	58cm	55cm	28cm	0.4kg
Small	122cm to 155cm	66cm	70cm	30cm	0.4kg
Medium	155cm to 180cm	78cm	88cm	40cm	0.5kg
Large	180cm to 190cm	86cm	98cm	46cm	0.7kg

